
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 November 2018 685.75 14.55 1190.62 8.3788 8.3788 8.3788

02 November 2018 678.25 14.31 1190.62 8.1533 8.2661 -0.1127

05 November 2018 682.00 14.41 1190.62 8.2514 8.2612 -0.0049

06 November 2018 677.50 14.19 1190.62 8.0717 8.2138 -0.0474

07 November 2018 692.75 13.99 1190.62 8.1400 8.1990 -0.0148

08 November 2018 681.50 13.97 1190.62 7.9963 8.1653 -0.0337

09 November 2018 669.50 14.28 1190.62 8.0298 8.1459 -0.0531

12 November 2018 666.50 14.38 1190.62 8.0498 8.1339 -0.0120

13 November 2018 639.00 14.43 1190.62 7.7445 8.0906 -0.0433

14 November 2018 644.50 14.41 1190.62 7.8004 8.0616 -0.0290

15 November 2018 637.75 14.27 1190.62 7.6423 8.0235 -0.0381

16 November 2018 633.25 14.17 1190.62 7.5379 7.9830 -0.0405

19 November 2018 630.50 13.97 1190.62 7.3953 7.9378 -0.0452

20 November 2018 613.00 14.05 1190.62 7.2338 7.8875 -0.0503

21 November 2018 606.00 14.03 1190.62 7.1410 7.8378 -0.0497

22 November 2018 598.25 13.94 1190.62 7.0057 7.7858 -0.0520

23 November 2018 576.75 13.83 1190.62 6.6994 7.7219 -0.0639

26 November 2018 585.75 13.87 1190.62 6.8237 7.6720 -0.0499

27 November 2018 578.50 13.96 1190.62 6.7805 7.6250 -0.0470

28 November 2018 566.00 13.96 1190.62 6.6340 7.5755 -0.0495

29 November 2018 559.75 13.68 1190.62 6.4314 7.5210 -0.0545

30 November 2018 550.75 13.71 1190.62 6.3419 7.4674 -0.0536

1190.62 7.4674 0.0000
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